Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHAWTON PERFUME
LORIEN ELDERFLOWER
LORIEN FLOWER GIRL

LORIEN SUNRISE

Equine Registry

DoB

1981

1987

1990

1982

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring
Reg Sire
581 | TWYFORD MARQUIS
909 | GLYNMAWR ELDERBERRY
1092 | GLYNMAWR ELDERBERRY
594  |LLANINA MORNING BLAZE (IMP)
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CHAWTON PETAL (1977)

Damsire

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
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